
0.
8% 

UP

P

P

55
03
 X
 1
00

6

2
4

RW06

CUDEB

(FAF)

06
3°

5 NM

06
3°

24
3°

EYUBU

(IF/IAF)

HOLD
4200

6000

CIRCLING

CORNELIA, GEORGIA

LNAV  MDA

6.6 NM 4.1 NM

3
4
3
4

RW06

CUDEB

EYUBU

EYUBU

063° 3300

1
2

1
2

243°

063°

VNAV

LNAV/
DA

LPV DA

34°30'N-83°33'W

C DBCATEGORY A

832 (900-2   )

2100-1
652 (700-1)

2280-1   
832 (900-1   )

1
4

1
4 832 (900-2   )

2280-2   2280-2    

Amdt 2  27JAN22

264 (300-   )7
8

1824-1 378 (400-1)

7
81710-  

C

1980-1 534 (600-1)

Holding Pattern

5 NM

4200
6000

(VGSI Angle 3.25/TCH 45).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident 

3300

RW06

1.5 NM to

1.5 NM

42002000

GP 3.10°

TCH 55

HABERSHAM COUNTY(AJR)

LMIRL Rwy 6-24

ELEV 1448 TDZE 1446

RW06

063° to

T

A

CORNELIA, GEORGIA AL-6074 (FAA)

HABERSHAM COUNTY(AJR)
RNAV (GPS) RWY 6

WAAS

CH

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg

144650321

W06A
063°

4111

1448

APP CRS

22083

RNP APCH - GPS.

turn to 4200 direct EYUBU and hold.  

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 2000 then climbing right

RNAV (GPS) RWY 6

TINPE

(IAF)

BOURN

(IAF)

(6
.6
)

33
00

AWOS-3

119.175

ATLANTA CENTER

134.8  379.95

UNICOM

(CTAF)122.7 L

2530

2209

1925

1670

3
3
3
°

1
5
3
°

6100

4200

EYUBU

)TP
oN(

 
UB

U
Y

E
 

ot
 

M
N

 
0

3

UBUYE
 

ot
 

M
N

 
5

1

 

TINPE

5400

7000

EP
NIT

 ot
 MN 03

E
P

NI

T
 ot

 MN 8

1
5
3
°

24
3°

2585

4200

BOURN

24
3°

3
3
3
°

N
R

U
O

B
 

ot
 

M
N

 
0

3

(9
)

 1
5
3
°

4
2
0
0
 N

o
P
T

(9
)

 3
3
3
°

4
2
0
0
 N

o
P
T

systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -17°C or above 54°C.

reduction below     SM NA. For uncompensated Baro-VNAV

Circling Rwy 24 NA at night.  Rwy 6 helicopter visibility
3
4

1980-1 534 (600-1  )1
2

1
2

1563

D

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S
E

-4,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
E

-4
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


